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Sunday Spring series — 20th April 2025

We had a very pleasant, but shifty (as usual) SE breeze this afternoon. Although the breeze

waned as time went on, all 8 races were completed with good pressure.

We even managed to rescue a couple of stranded boats without having to get the rescue
boat out. Great teamwork everyone!!

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Class

DF95

DF95

DF95

DF95

DF95

DF95

DF95

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

97

120

272

95

212

481

671

HelmName
Paul Robson
Barney
Sandeman
Carol Robson
Michael
Brophv
Simon Dudley

David Gray

Bruce King

R1 R2
(1.0) (1.0
2.0 (5.0)
(40) 3.0
5.0 2.0
3.0 4.0
(6.0) 6.0
(80 (80
DNC)  DNF)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00

R3
1.0
4.0
2.0
(8.0
DNF)
5.0

3.0

6.0

R4
1.0
2.0
3.0
(8.0
DNC)
4.0

6.0

5.0
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R5
1.0
(8.0
DNF)

2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

R6

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(6.0)

5.0

7.0

R7
1.0
2.0
(5.0)
3.0
(6.0)
4.0

8.0
DNF

R8 Total

1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

(7.0)

6.0

8.0

27.0

26.0

38.0

35.0

42.0

54.0

Nett

6.0

14.0

17.0

22.0

23.0

29.0

38.0
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