

## Sunday Spring series – 20th April 2025

We had a very pleasant, but shifty (as usual) SE breeze this afternoon. Although the breeze waned as time went on, all 8 races were completed with good pressure. We even managed to rescue a couple of stranded boats without having to get the rescue boat out. Great teamwork everyone!!

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	DF95	97	Paul Robson	(1.0)	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	8.0	6.0
2nd	DF95	120	Barney Sandeman	2.0	(5.0)	4.0	2.0	(8.0 DNF)	2.0	2.0	2.0	27.0	14.0
3rd	DF95	272	Carol Robson	(4.0)	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	(5.0)	4.0	26.0	17.0
4th	DF95	95	Michael Brophy	5.0	2.0	(8.0 DNF)	(8.0 DNC)	3.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	38.0	22.0
5th	DF95	212	Simon Dudley	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	(6.0)	(6.0)	3.0	35.0	23.0
6th	DF95	481	David Gray	(6.0)	6.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	(7.0)	42.0	29.0
7th	DF95	671	Bruce King	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNF)	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	8.0 DNF	6.0	54.0	38.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00 www.sailwave.com